
Site Last Name First Name Contact # E-Mail SEC.# Location
AU FIELD INSTRUCTORS

MAN Goldberg Edward 646-210-8189 goldberg5@adelphi.edu 158 NJ
MAN Henshaw Lisa 212-965-8363 lhenshaw@adelphi.edu
GDC Herskovitz Michael 516- 456-8156 herskovitz@adelphi.edu 20 Nassau
GDC Martel Patricia 917-838-1145 martel@adelphi.edu 175 Queens
GDC Schneider Lori 646-345-4292 lschneider2@adelphi.edi 270
HUD Schuster-LaPlante Hope 845-853-5994 hlaplante@adelphi.edu 264
HUD Enisman Ellen 845-323-3835 eenisman@adelphi.edu 263
HUD Scherlong Nancy 845-661-0882 nscherlong@adelphi.edu 212
HUD Bullin Tara
MAN Vena Pat 


